JOHN COOK

TEAM ROPING GLASS|p

JOHN COOK TEAM ROPING 9.5 RESULTS

ROUND 1
1 Taylor Cook/Wickenburg AZ
2 Taylor Cook/Wickenburg AZ
3 Tate Johnston/Thedford NE
4 Jhett Pudwill/Ericson NE

ROUND 2
1 Chase Haake/Brownlee NE
2 Danielle Wray/Ord NE
3 Holden DeGroff/Ithica NE

4 Brandon Johnson/Waterloo 1A

SHORT GO
1 Brandon Johnson/Kearney NE
2 Jug Hurlburt/Arcadia NE
3 Terry Graff/Long Pine NE

AGGREGRATE
1 Brandon Johnson/Waterloo |1A
2 Terry Graff/Long Pine NE
3 Wyatt Williams/Ord NE
4 Parker Nokes/McCook NE

$500 FAST TIME BONUS
Chase Haake/Brownlee NE
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Jon Pudwill/Ericson NE
Mark Wray/Ord NE
Justin Patch/Palmer NE
Mark Wray/Ord NE

Taylor Rossenbach/Curtis NE
Taylor Rossenbach/Curtis NE
Landon Luger/Fremont NE

Mike Roberts/Elkhorn, NE

Mike Roberts/Elkhorn, NE
Russ Kucera/Central City NE
Cheyenne Allen/Mt Ayr 1A

Mike Roberts/Elkhorn, NE
Cheyenne Allen/Mt Ayr 1A
Kevin Winter/Ericson NE
James Drueke/O'Neill NE

Taylor Rossenbach/Curtis NE

7.84
8.03
8.35
8.45

6.33
7.17
7.33

7.71

7.49
8.81
9.55

30.12
33.17
34.08
34.56

6.33

per side
$2,142.86
$1,607.14
$1,071.43
$ 535.71

$2,142.86
$ 1,607.14
$1,071.43

$ 53571

$ 1,525.00
$ 915.00
$ 610.00

$ 3,214.29
$2,410.71
$1,607.14
$ 803.57



